

* Name of work - Belagavi To Roay

Agency - Mq. Dilsaar Khan

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M M Gsy (SC)

DIVISION

Noted -

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. NO - ~~2084~~ 1184

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Placing & setting out pillar					
0.1 working B.M.					
0.620 km. vide TMA P-8					
@ Rs. 6413.96/km. —					Rs. 39771/-
(ii) Reference pillar					
0.620 km. TMA P-8					
@ Rs. 1569.67/km. —					Rs. 9731/-
(2) Clearing & grubbing of road level					
0.2114 km. TMA P-9					
@ Rs. 102267.52/14.2 —					Rs. 517031/-
(3) Const. of embankment obtain from borrow pit					
2128.65 m ³ TMA P-9					
@ Rs. 199.69/m ³ —					Rs. 425070/-
(4) Const. of bridge pier by grading-I					
182.91 m ³ TMA P-9					
@ Rs. 1648.45/m ³ —					Rs. 301567/-
(5) Excavation of embankment for roadways using manual					
16.50 m ³ TMA P-10					
@ Rs. 126.24/m ³ —					Rs. 20831/-

Total Rs. 765373.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Excavation in bound.					
33.54 m ³ TMB. P-10					
Q _h 538 = 64/m ³ — h 180661-					
⑦ Plv p.c.c. mis in bound.					
2.65 m ³ TMB. P-10					
Q _h 4025 = 06/m ³ — h 108521-					
⑧ Brick work in c.m. (1:4) in bound.					
16.61 m ³ TMB. P-10					
Q _h 5577 = 17/m ³ — h 926371-					

⑨ Brick work in c.m. (1:4) in sub. structure					
10.19 m ³ TMB. P-10					
Q _h 5829 = 09/m ³ — h 593981					
⑩ Plv & Laying R.C. WP3 1000mm dia pipe					
7.50 m ³ TMB. P-11					
Q _h 3213 = 64/m ³ — h 293521-					
⑪ Laying 1st class bedding below pipe					
4.87 m ³ TMB. P-11					
Q _h 453 = 22/m ³ — h 22071-					
clo h. 977885 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Filling in bound. trenches					
7.64 m ³ TMB. P-11					
@ 1.453:22/m ³ — h. 34631-					
(13) Brick work in cm (1:2) in parapet.					
2.88 m ³ TMB. P-11					
@ 1.5772:41/m ³ — h. 166251-					
(14) plastering in e.m. (1:2)					
20.16 m ² TMB. P-12					
@ 1.144:82/m ² — h. 2920 L					
(15) Plv & boxing masonry "Sign Board"					
02 m ³ TMB. P-12					
@ 1.10318:85/m ³ — h. 206381-					
(16) Plv laying spreading & compacting work m ³					
160.32 m ³ TMB. P-14					
@ 1.2097:04/m ³ — h. 3361971-					
(17) Const. of ric pavement mso grade m ³					
66.00 m ³ TMB. P-15					
@ 2.4954:41/m ³ — h. 3269911-					
210 Re 1684719:50					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. h. 1681719.00
Add W.B.T. + L.C. (13.13) - h.					219013.00
Add S.F.					h. 38232.00
					Rs. 1741964.00
Less S.F. below					h. 155337.00
					Rs. 1786607.00
Less provision payment					h. 1061984.00
					Rs. 724623.00
 Attn: 02/12/2023 J.C. Attn: 02/12/23 J.C. 					

Material statement

- ① Metal — 193.99 M3
- ② chips — 59.40 M3
- ③ Sereing — 38.48 M3
- ④ Sand — 29.70 M3

Attn: 02/12/23
J.C.

of 9163
Conting